Features
Compatible with various SONY and HITACHI camera modules
High-strength aluminum-alloy casting, heat-resistant,
anti-corrosion
Compatible with INFINOVA and PELCO-P/D protocols
Up to 254 camera addresses
Privacy mask
Direction display
360° continuous Pan rotation and +40°~-90° Tilt rotation
Up to 100°/s Pan rotation speed and 30°/s Tilt rotation speed
Window wiper, built-in heater and window defroster/defogger,
applicable for various weather conditions
Operational in 90 mph wind conditions; withstanding wind
velocity of up to 130 mph
IP66 environment rating
Ordering Information
V1492-23A05 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, NTSC, 24VDC)
V1492-36A05 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, NTSC, 24VDC)
V1492-23A06 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, NTSC, 24VAC)
V1492-36A06  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, NTSC, 24VAC)
V1492-23A07   Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, NTSC, 110VAC)
V1492-36A07 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, NTSC, 110VAC)
V1492-23A15 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, PAL, 24VDC)
V1492-36A15 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, PAL, 24VDC)
V1492-23A16 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, PAL, 24VAC)
V1492-36A16 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, PAL, 24VAC)
V1492-23A18 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(23X, Day/night, PAL, 230VAC)
V1492-36A18 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(36X, Day/night, PAL, 230VAC)
Recommended Installation Mounts
V1662-W1 Wall Mount, 15"
V1662-S1 Pole Side Mount, 15"